
GIRLS 132.4 RESULTS

Girls 132.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden  Creighton Osborne High School 124.9 135.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 129.7 135.0 8

3 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.1 130.0 6

4 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 127.5 120.0 4

5 Lilly Sinclair Lincoln Leopards 130.9 115.0 2

6 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 132.3 115.0 1

7 Karlyn Woelk Jackrabbits 127.8 110.0 0

8 Anna  Simons Wichita County 128.4 110.0 0

9 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 132.3 105.0 0

10 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 127.8 100.0 0

11 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 128.1 100.0 0

12 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 127.2 95.0 0

13 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 127.5 95.0 0

14 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 127.9 95.0 0

15 Braylyn Hoopes Goessel High School 128.8 95.0 0

16 Tyanna Burnett-Porter Lincoln Leopards 124.4 90.0 0

17 Evie Look Little River High School 131.8 85.0 0

18 Addison  Heater South Haven 127.8 80.0 0

19 Tagen Davis Central Plains 129.7 75.0 0

20 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 132.1 0 0

Girls 132.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 132.3 220.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.1 215.0 8

3 Lilly Sinclair Lincoln Leopards 130.9 215.0 6

4 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 128.1 205.0 4

5 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 127.5 200.0 2

6 Karlyn Woelk Jackrabbits 127.8 200.0 1

7 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 127.2 190.0 0

8 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 132.3 190.0 0

9 Hayden  Creighton Osborne High School 124.9 180.0 0

10 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 127.9 175.0 0

11 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 127.5 165.0 0

12 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 127.8 165.0 0

13 Addison  Heater South Haven 127.8 160.0 0

14 Evie Look Little River High School 131.8 150.0 0

15 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 132.1 150.0 0

16 Braylyn Hoopes Goessel High School 128.8 145.0 0

17 Tagen Davis Central Plains 129.7 135.0 0

18 Tyanna Burnett-Porter Lincoln Leopards 124.4 125.0 0

19 Anna  Simons Wichita County 128.4 0 0

20 Emma Berning Wichita County 129.7 0 0

Girls 132.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 128.1 160.0 10

2 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.1 160.0 8

3 Lilly Sinclair Lincoln Leopards 130.9 155.0 6

4 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 127.5 150.0 4

5 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 132.3 140.0 2

6 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 132.3 135.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Hayden  Creighton Osborne High School 124.9 130.0 0

8 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 127.9 130.0 0

9 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 127.2 125.0 0

10 Evie Look Little River High School 131.8 125.0 0

11 Karlyn Woelk Jackrabbits 127.8 120.0 0

12 Anna  Simons Wichita County 128.4 110.0 0

13 Tyanna Burnett-Porter Lincoln Leopards 124.4 105.0 0

14 Addison  Heater South Haven 127.8 105.0 0

15 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 127.8 105.0 0

16 Tagen Davis Central Plains 129.7 100.0 0

17 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 127.5 95.0 0

18 Braylyn Hoopes Goessel High School 128.8 95.0 0

19 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 132.1 90.0 0

20 Emma Berning Wichita County 129.7 0 0

Girls 132.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 130.1 505.0 0

2 Lilly Sinclair Lincoln Leopards 130.9 485.0 0

3 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 127.5 470.0 0

4 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 128.1 465.0 0

5 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 132.3 465.0 0

6 Hayden  Creighton Osborne High School 124.9 445.0 0

7 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 132.3 440.0 0

8 Karlyn Woelk Jackrabbits 127.8 430.0 0

9 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 127.2 410.0 0

10 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 127.9 400.0 0

11 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 127.8 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Evie Look Little River High School 131.8 360.0 0

13 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 127.5 355.0 0

14 Addison  Heater South Haven 127.8 345.0 0

15 Braylyn Hoopes Goessel High School 128.8 335.0 0

16 Tyanna Burnett-Porter Lincoln Leopards 124.4 320.0 0

17 Tagen Davis Central Plains 129.7 310.0 0

18 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 132.1 240.0 0

19 Anna  Simons Wichita County 128.4 220.0 0

20 Emma Berning Wichita County 129.7 135.0 0


